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PRISE
Protocolo Nome
20905 ANA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO

20879 CLICIA DA SILVA SANTOS

20883 CONCEIGAO MORAIS DOS SANTOS

20916 GABRIELE BANDEIRA BORGES

20862 INGRID BEATRIZ SOARES DA SILVA

20906 ISADORA MENEZES FRANCO

20880 JESSICA ALVES DA SILVA

20882 JOYCE BEATRIZ DE SOUZA PINHEIRO

20877 LETICIA DA CUNHA ANDRADE

20897 MARCOS VINICIUS LINHARES MARTINS

20904 MARIA CLARA MACHADO

20865 NATACHA FERNANDA DA CONCEICAO

20890 ODNALRO JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA

20922 ROBSON ELOI OSSIMA AMARAL NETO

20866 ALESSANDRA HANNA DA CONCEIGCAO FERREIRA
20888 ALESSANDRO MAURO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
20928 ALEX DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA

20858 ALEXSANDER BELEM MAIA

20901 ANA ADELIA MARINHO SILVA

20885 ANA CLARA DA SILVA ARAUJO

20875 ANA LUCIA SILVA MONTEIRO

20871 ANA PAULA DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

20868 ANDERSON DA COSTA SILVA

20881 ARICIA CALIXTO DE SOUZA

20892 BERNARDO FREIRE DA SILVEIRA CASTANHEIRA
20920 BRENO MARQUES MENEZES

20886 BRUNA CAROLINA BARROS DOMINGUEZ

20864 CLAUDIA DO SOCORRO LOUREIRO RODRIGUES
20863 CLERIMAR FERREIRA DE SOUSA REIS

20859 DANDARA DO SOCORRO TEIXEIRA SANCHES MARGALHO
20861 DANIELLE CRISTINE DE ALBUQUERQUE BRASIL
20925 DEBORA HANNAH SANTOS DE ARAUJO

20919 DIEGO DA CUNHA OLIVEIRA

20924 FELIPE MARLOS PRIMEIRO SOUZA DA COSTA
20898 FLAVIA CARVALHO LEAL

20926 FRANCISCO ALVES DA SILVA NETO

20914 GISLEY LUIZA DA SILVA CONCEIGAO

20900 GLEICIANE MARINHO ROCHA

20872 HERMAN ASCENGCAO SILVA NUNES

20911 IARA FERNANDA LIMA DO ESPIRITO SANTO
20896 ICARO HUGO LIMA DO ESPIRITO SANTO
20909 IRANIZE SOUZA ROZA

20895 ITALO HIGOR LIMA DO ESPIRITO SANTO

20887 JANE DO SOCORRO DE MOURA CARDOSO
20933 JESSICA PROENCIA DOS SANTOS DELGADO
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20931
20889
20891
20927
20918
20932
20929
20873
20921
20874
20857
20908
20894
20915
20878
20899
20923
20910
20912
20867
20860
20876
20903
20856
20907
20930
20884
20893
20902
20869
20870
20917
20913
Total

JOHN HALERSON DOS SANTOS DELGADO
JOSE GOMES DOS SANTOS
JOSE ORLANDO MARIA DA SILVA
JOSIANE CASTRO FERREIRA
JULIA RAMOS SPANNER
KARINA CARLA DOS SANTOS BRASIL
KARLA RAMOS SPANNER
LIZIANE MARIA DA SILVA MOREIRA
LUCAS BORGES DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIANO SILVA MONTEIRO
LUIZ CLAUDIO RIBEIRO REIS
LUIZ JUVENAL TAVARES FILHO
MANOEL DA CONCEICAQ FARIAS
MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA ELENA VIZEU PINHEIRO PIMENTEL
MAYAN RODRIGUES CARDOSO
NAGHSON GEORGE MONTEIRO COSTA
NUBIA CRISTIANE GOMES DA SILVA
ODICLEBER REPOLHO LOBATO
PATRICIA DO SOCORRO DA CONCEICAO
PAULO HENRIQUE TEIXEIRA SANCHES MARGALHO
RAMON DOS SANTOS DE JESUS
RODRIGO ALVES DA SILVA
ROSANA DA SILVA SANTA ROSA
ROZILEIDE CORREA DE BARROS
SONIA IRENE DOS SANTOS DELGADO
TALLISSA YASMIN CONCEIGAO DA SILVA
TAMIRES DE SOUSA DA SILVA
THIAGO SOARES SILVA
TON PITERSON DE JESUS VELOSO
VICTOR HENRIQUE SILVA SANTOS
WALBER FELIPE DOS SANTOS MORAES
YANNA JULIA OLIVEIRA COSTA

78

Total Geral 78




